
WINDOW ROOM
AIR CONDITIONERS



WINDOW ROOM AIR CONDITIONERS

Multi-Speed Fan
Motor

Ease of Cleaning

High Efficiency
Protected

Compressor

Silent Operation Auto Air Swing

High Efficiency
R22 Refrigerant

Exhaust Control

Automaatic
Thermostat Operation

Rotary Type Compressor

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Note: All above data are Nominal conditions based on 80F* DB/67F* WB Indoor 
         and 95F* DB/75F* WB Outdoor temperature.

MODEL

NYSR183M-0G8

NYVR183M-0G8

NYSR243M-0G8

NYVR243M-0G8

17,200

17,200

21,000

21,000

4.41

4.41

5.13

5.13

---

3000

---

3000

8.0

8.0

9.2

9.2

1.72

1.72

2.10

2.10

9.5

9.5

11.2

11.2

2.08

2.08

2.47

2.47

---

14.7

---

15.0

---

3.30

---

3.35

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

7.2

7.2

7.1

7.1

710

710

903

903

---

0.90

---

0.90

4644

  

4644

  

5670

  

5670

  

(58)128

(58)128

(62)136

(62)136

230/1/60

230/1/60

230/1/60

230/1/60

CAPACITIES

COOLING

BTU/HR
(T1)

KW
(T3)

WATTS AMPS         KW        AMPS        KW        AMPS       KW
     
     

HEATING

660

660

660

660

755

755

755

755

433

433

433

433

DIMENSIONS OF
UNPACKED UNIT - mm

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

HEATING EER
(T1)

EER
(T3)

COP

ANNUAL 
ENERGY 

CONSUMPTI
ON WITHIN 

2700 
WORKING 

HOURS 
(KWH/YR)

APPROX. 
NET 

WEIGHT 
(KGS) LBS

REFRIGERANT

- R22 (G)
POWER
SUPPLY
V/PH/Hz

POWER  (T1) POWER  (T3)

ELECTRICAL



www.york.com.sa

Whether you’re at home, in a car, or in an office or workplace, chances are there’s an Al Salem Johnson 
Controls product or service nearby, helping to make your environment more comfortable, safe and sustainable. 
Al Salem Johnson Controls creates smart environments that improve the places where people spend most of their 
time – their homes, workplaces and vehicles. We anticipate consumer needs, and then integrate technologies, 
products and services to make life better and easier.

Al Salem Johnson Controls is a leading provider of equipment, controls and services for heating, ventilating, 
air-conditioning, refrigeration and security systems for buildings. We deliver products, services and solutions 
that increase energy efficiency and lower operating costs for over one million customers.

Al Salem Johnson Controls has a wide range of York products for residential, light commercial and commercial 
applications. Our offering includes package & split air conditioners and heat pumps.

In addition, Al Salem Johnson Controls offers chillers, air handling units, ventilation equipment and controls for 
larger projects.

Our advanced technology is leading the way in developing efficient and environment friendly solutions for your 
homes, offices and places of leisure.

Let us create the ideal environment for you.

Al SALEM JOHNSON CONTROLS PROVIDES 
COMFORTABLE ENVIRONMENTS WHEREVER 
YOU LIVE, WORK OR TRAVEL

Al Salem Johnson Controls YORK products 
are available from:

FLFLSAG60420818AR8

 KSA-CustomerCare@jci.com - Customer Care: 92000 3588


