



# WINDOW ROOM AIR CONDITIONERS 60Hz





## WINDOW ROOM AIR CONDITIONERS

Silent Operation	Exhaust Control	Ease of Cleaning	Auto Air Swing	
	R22			
Multi-Speed Fan Motor	High Efficiency R22 Refrigerant	High Efficiency Protected Compressor	Automaatic Thermostat Operation	BYORK Attenden*

### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Rotary Type Compressor**

MODEL	CAPACITIES		ELECTRICAL									DIMENSIONS OF		ANNUAL					
	COOLING		HEATING	POWER	POWER (T1)		POWE	POWER (T3)		HEATING		EER (T3)	СОР	UNPACKED UNIT - mm			ENERGY CONSUMPTI ON WITHIN 2700	APPROX. NET WEIGHT	REFRIGERANT - R22 (G)
	BTU/HR (T1)	KW (T3)	WATTS	SUPPLY V/PH/Hz	AMPS	ĸw	AMPS	ĸw	AMPS	ĸw				WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WORKING HOURS (KWH/YR)	(KGS) LBS	
NYSR183M-0G8	17,200	4.41		230/1/60	8.0	1.72	9.5	2.08			10.0	7.2		660	755	433	4644	(58)128	710
NYVR183M-0G8	17,200	4.41	3000	230/1/60	8.0	1.72	9.5	2.08	14.7	3.30	10.0	7.2	0.90	660	755	433	4644	(58)128	710
NYSR243M-0G8	21,000	5.13		230/1/60	9.2	2.10	11.2	2.47			10.0	7.1		660	755	433	5670	(62)136	903
NYVR243M-0G8	21,000	5.13	3000	230/1/60	9.2	2.10	11.2	2.47	15.0	3.35	10.0	7.1	0.90	660	755	433	5670	(62)136	903

Note: All above data are Nominal conditions based on 80F\* DB/67F\* WB Indoor and 95F\* DB/75F\* WB Outdoor temperature.





## AI SALEM JOHNSON CONTROLS PROVIDES COMFORTABLE ENVIRONMENTS WHEREVER YOU LIVE, WORK OR TRAVEL

Whether you're at home, in a car, or in an office or workplace, chances are there's an Al Salem Johnson Controls product or service nearby, helping to make your environment more comfortable, safe and sustainable. Al Salem Johnson Controls creates smart environments that improve the places where people spend most of their time – their homes, workplaces and vehicles. We anticipate consumer needs, and then integrate technologies, products and services to make life better and easier.

Al Salem Johnson Controls is a leading provider of equipment, controls and services for heating, ventilating, air-conditioning, refrigeration and security systems for buildings. We deliver products, services and solutions that increase energy efficiency and lower operating costs for over one million customers.

Al Salem Johnson Controls has a wide range of York products for residential, light commercial and commercial applications. Our offering includes package & split air conditioners and heat pumps.

In addition, AI Salem Johnson Controls offers chillers, air handling units, ventilation equipment and controls for larger projects.

Our advanced technology is leading the way in developing efficient and environment friendly solutions for your homes, offices and places of leisure.

Let us create the ideal environment for you.





تحتفظ شركة ال سالم جونسون كنترولز بالحق في تغيير المواصفات جزئيا او كليا دون إشعار مسبق. Al Salem Johnson Controls reserves the right to change in part or in whole the specifications without prior notice. خدمة العملاء: Customer Care: KSA-CustomerCare@jci.com - 92000 3588

www.york.com.sa

Al Salem Johnson Controls YORK products are available from: